
Heinola SV 1.erä
toukokuu 25, 2024
<CategoryName> (Open)
winner: 19:21

Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib

211
95
17

509
201

41
178
112
331

Name

MATTI SIPILÄ, TeemuVälimäki
JOHAN SIPILÄINEN, Miro Talvisilta
PASI MÄKI, Valtteri Mäki
IIRO TAKALO, Aatu Villberg
MIKA HIETALA, Mika Talvisilta
PASI TAKALO, Vili Takalo
WALTTERI TIISTOLA, Hanna Koskela
KARI TUOMINEN, Eetu Jalonen
TIMO KARTTIALA, Johan Grönqvist

Team Category

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV

Time

19:21.00
20:12.06
20:14.52
20:30.07
19:25.86
19:38.49
19:51.34
20:40.83

4:25.96

Gap

0'51.05"
0'53.52"
1'09.07"

-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

-2 laps
-7 laps

Lap 1

2:03.41
2:11.88
2:18.83
2:10.93
2:23.12
2:29.44
2:31.06
2:48.25
2:03.42

Lap 2

2:05.64
2:13.08
2:14.93
2:12.90
2:25.09
2:22.81
2:24.47
2:51.00
2:22.54

Lap 3

2:08.96
2:11.69
2:13.61
2:11.94
2:22.41
2:22.07
2:28.03
2:57.98

Lap 4

2:09.29
2:13.15
2:14.18
2:13.03
2:27.21
2:24.21
2:28.38
3:01.84

Lap 5

2:09.73
2:14.46
2:15.20
2:15.05
2:23.99
2:24.52
2:29.14
3:03.04

Lap 6

2:10.91
2:23.68
2:13.27
2:21.14
2:28.44
2:29.44
2:29.49
2:58.17

Lap 7

2:10.93
2:15.55
2:14.09
2:17.10
2:24.76
2:28.54
2:28.33
3:00.54

Lap 8

2:11.00
2:15.85
2:15.80
2:15.81
2:30.85
2:37.46
2:32.43

Lap 9

2:11.14
2:12.72
2:14.62
2:32.18
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